Soutez 9. trid - Play-off o titul Mistr
Ceské republiky 2022/23

F1.kolo, 14.04.2023 - 14.04.2023

9210

14.04.2023

Tym neznamy

F2.kolo, 16.04.2023 - 16.04.2023

9211

16.04.2023

Tym neznamy

SF1.kolo, 07.04.2023 - 07.04.2023

9206
9207

07.04.2023
07.04.2023

Tym neznamy
Tym neznamy

SF2.kolo, 09.04.2023 - 09.04.2023

9208
9209

09.04.2023
09.04.2023

Tym neznamy
Tym neznamy

CF1.kolo, 31.03.2023 - 31.03.2023

9198
9199
9200
9201

31.03.2023
31.03.2023
31.03.2023
31.03.2023

HC VITKOVICE RIDERA
HC Slavia Praha

HC KOMETA BRNO

HC SKODA PLZEN

CF2.kolo, 02.04.2023 - 02.04.2023

9202
9203
9204
9205

02.04.2023
02.04.2023
02.04.2023
02.04.2023

Bili Tygri Liberec
HC Pilsen Wolves
HC Ocelari Trinec
BK Mlada Boleslav

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy
Tym neznamy

Tym neznamy
Tym neznamy

Bili Tygri Liberec
HC Pilsen Wolves
HC Ocelari Trinec
BK Mlada Boleslav

HC VITKOVICE RIDERA
HC Slavia Praha

HC KOMETA BRNO

HC SKODA PLZEN



